Mahindra

TRACTORS

Click here to go on I’aI‘IS ﬂalaloglle
] v =
INDEX 10' Series

Main Menu 2010 Gear Cab

The Mahindra Group - Mahindra USA, Inc. - 5203 Aeropark Drive - Houston, Texas 77032 -~ 1-877-449-7771 » www.mahindrausa.com



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Mahindra+Tractor+10+Series+5010+Gear+Cab

10 | NUMERICAL INDEX

ENGINE——— o 237
CHASSI S mmmm 240

MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen C'D\ % Q [> HSearch f; Print EXIT



10 | NUMERICAL INDEX

ENGINE === === e e 237
CHASSIS === === m = e e 240

MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen C'D\ % Q [> HSearch f; Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 105 MAIN BEARING CASE GROUP | »
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR |E/G SERIAL NO REMARKS
105/ 1 |[E5850-A0032 MAIN BEARING CASE ASSEMBLY 1
105 2 |[E6300-04542  |BEARING CASE BOLT 1 8
105 3 [E6300-04363 |BEARING CASE GASKET 1
105 4 |[E6850-04814 |BEARING CASE COVER 1
105 5 |[E6850-04822  |BEARING CASE COVER GASKET 1
105/ 6 (01123-50828 BOLT, WASHER 8
105/ 7 (01123-50825 BOLT, WASHER 8
105 8 |[E5500-04464  [OIL SEAL 1
105/ 9 |[E5850-A0041 MAIN BEARING CASE ASSEMBLY 1 1
105/ 10 [E5850-A0051 MAIN BEARING CASE ASSEMBLY 2 1
105 11 [E6850-A0061 MAIN BEARING CASE ASSEMBLY 3 1
105 12 (04014-50100 |WASHER 3
105 13 [15291-0456-2 |BEARING CASE BOLT 2 3
105 14 (05012-00408 STRAIGHT PIN 8
NOTE
13
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 110 FLYWHEEL GROUP P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEYNO.| PARTNO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. |REPAR|E/GSERIALNO| ~ REMARKS
110 1 [E6865-25011 |FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY 1

110 2 |E6865-25111  |FLYWHEEL 1

110 3 |[15221-6382-4 |RING GEAR 1

110 4 |E5500-25164  |FLYWHEEL BOLT 6

110 5 |E6865-04611 |FLYWHEEL HOUSING 1

110 6 [01674-51032  |BOLT, FLANGE 1

110 7 (0113351240  |BOLT, WASHER 2

110 8 |E500-63016  |STARTER 1

110 9 |E6200-04623  |STARTER GASKET 1

110 10 |02114-50080  [NUT 1

110 11 (04512-50080  |SPRING WASHER 1

110 12 (0113351030  |BOLT WITH WASHER 1

110 13 |01517-51028  [STUD 1

110 14 |02176-50100  [NUT 1

110 15 [04512-50100  |SPRING WASHER 1

NOTE

23
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> HSearch ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 115 GOVERNOR GROUP P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR |E/G SERIAL NO REMARKS
115/ 1 |[E5850-56021 GOVERNOR LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
115 2 |[E5850-56055 |FORK LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
115 3 |[E5850-56123 |FORK LEVER 1 1
115 4 (15021-5616-4 |FORKLEVERPIN 1 2
115 5 [E6200-54172 [PIN 1
115 6 |[E6300-54231 |SPRING 1
115 7 [15601-5443-1 |SET SCREW 1
115 8 [15221-5615-1 |FORK LEVER SHAFT 1
115 9 |[E5850-56131 |FORK LEVER 2 1
115 10 [15021-5624-3 |LEVER SHAFT BOLT 1
115 11 (04512-50060 SPRING WASHER 2
115 12 [15221-5623-5 |FORK LEVER HOLDER 1
115 13 [15221-6641-1 |BOLT 1
115 14 (01754-50830 BOLT, FLANGE 2
115 15 (01023-50628 BOLT WITH WASHER 1
115 16 (04012-50060 PLAIN WASHER 2
115 17 [E6300-56414 |GOVERNOR SPRING 1 1
115 18 [E6313-56421 |GOVERNOR SPRING 2 1
NOTE
33
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 201 AIR CLEANER P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
201|001 (14501032000 |AIR CLEANER ASSY 1
201|002 (15541012221 |ELEMENT COMP, OUT 1
201 /003 {14501032100 [BODY ASSY 1
201|004 {14501032200DG|BODY COMP 1
201|005 [15541000000 |ELEMENT SET, AIR 1
201006 (15541012230 |ELEMENT ASSY, IN 1
201|008 (14221012381 [NUT, WING 2
201|010 (14161010110 |[PACKING 2
201|011 (15241022521 |VALVE 1
201|012 (16501030011 |[PIPE, INLET 1
201|013 (16991040020  [INSULATOR , RADIATOR 1
201|016 [14321018620 |CLAMP, 75 1
201|017 (14401010140 |CLAMP, 82 2
201021 [v2173608016 [BOLT, HEX/S M8X16 4
201|023 (12416012100 |PLATE LH COMP , RADIATOR 1
201|024 (12416012200 |PLATE RH COMP, RADIATOR 1
201025 [V2123606020 |BOLT, HEX/SP 2
201|026 [V2123606030 [BOLT, HEX/SP 2
201|027 (12411033000 [HOSE, AIRCLEANER 1
201|028 (15641030022 [GASKET 1
201029 (15191010040 |CLAMP, 70 1
NOTE
47
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 206 ACCELERATOR P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
206 001 [12201166401GB|BRACKET COMP 1

206 002 [12201166101GB|ARM COMP , THROTTLE 1

206 003 [15645120010 |BUSH, 10X18X10 2

206 004 [V2173608020 |BOLT, HEX/S 2

206 005 |14601160011 |ROD, THROTTLE 1

206 006 [12201166500 |PLATE COMP, THROTTLE 1

206 007 |V3042600080 |NUT, HEX/2 1

206 008 [V7081400090 |E-RING 1

206 009 [V4111600080 |WASHER, PLAIN 2

206 010 (21306010180 |PIN, SNAP/6 2

206 011 (14141170050  |LINEING(13X50X3) 1

206 012 [16701162101GB|LEVER COMP,THROTLE 1

206 015 V4111600100 |WASHER, PLAIN M10 1

206 016 [14527060010 |WASHER, JERBSI SPRING/10 M10 2

206 017 V4111600100 |WASHER, PLAIN M10 1

206 018 [V3342600100 |NUT, HEX FINE/2 M10 2

206 019 (14322420040 |GRIP 1

206 020 (12411162200 |CABLE ASSY,ACCEL/H 1

206 021 V4111600060 |WASHER, PLAIN M6 1

206 022 (V5001920020 |PIN, SPLIT 2X20 1

206 023 [14521162001GB|PEDAL COMP,ACCEL 1

206 |025 (36504400140 |BUSH, 12X14X20 2

206 026 |V7081400090 |E-RING 1

206 027 (14521220120 |PEDAL COMP,ACCEL 1

206 028 [V3342600100 |NUT, HEX FINE/2 M10 1

206 029 (14521162301 |CABLE ASSY,ACCEL/F 1

206 030 V4111600060 |WASHER, PLAIN M6 1

206 031 [V5001920020 |PIN, SPLIT 2X20 1

206 055 [14521160090 |BOOT , BRAKE ROD 2

NOTE

55
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % <] [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 305 FRONT WHEEL P1
2011/01

5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
NOTE

71
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> H Search ‘E‘g Print

EXIT



Year / Month

FIG 401 TRANSMISSION FRONT CASE | »1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
401 001 [14522010016M |[CASE , FRONT 1
401 002 [V5201010022 PIN , PARALLEL/A 10X22 2
401 003 [Vv2513412045 BOLT, STUD/2 M12X45 2
401 004 (16733412040 BOLT, STUD 2
401 005 [V4011600120 |WASHER , SPRING 2
401 006 [V3343600120 NUT , HEX FINE/2 2
401 007 [V2173612040 BOLT , HEX/S 9
401 008 [Vv5201010020 PIN , PARALLEL/A 2
401 009 [12415006370GB|HOUSING , FLYWHEEL 1
401 010 [Vv2173612045 BOLT , HEX/S 5
401 011 [V3043600120 NUT , HEX/2 M12 2
401 012 [v4011600120 |WASHER , SPRING M12 2
401 013 [V2013612060 BOLT , HEX 1
401 014 [v4011600120 |WASHER , SPRING 2
401 015 [v4111600120 |WASHER, PLAIN 1
401 016 [V3043600120 NUT , HEX/2 1
401 017 [V2173612040 BOLT , HEX/S 2
401 018 [Vv5201010022 PIN , PARALLEL/A 10X22 2
401 019 (12507060020 PLUG , DRAIN 1

NOTE

MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen

85

NBRNIEUR

H Search

;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 406 MAIN CHANGE LEVER P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
406 001 |14522230062 [STAY, SHIFTER 1-2 1
406 002 |14052230051  [STAY, SHIFT 1-3 1
406 003 |V5801406025 [PIN, SPRING 6X25 2
406 004 |V5901010150 |[WIRE, STEEL 1.0X150 2
406 005 |13022250030 [SPRING, SHIFTER D=1.4 2
406 006 |V6802000010 |[BALL, STEEL 2
406 007 |15642230043M [LINK 1
406 008 |15642230033M [LINK 1
406 009 |15602231600 [BOLT, SET SEAL LOCK M8X16 2
406 010 |15602230124  |PIN, 10X28 1
406 011 |V7081400070 |E-RING 1
406 012 |15602230074 |GUIDE T=35 1
406 013 |V2173608016 |[BOLT, HEX/S M8X16 2
406 014 |15612230027M [METAL, MAIN 1
406 015 |V2173608050 |[BOLT, HEX/S M8X50 3
406 019 |14052230020M [FORK, SHIFT 1-3 1
406 020 |14522230011M [FORK, SHIFTER 1-2 1
406 021 |16007060020 [BOLT . DRAIN M8X12XP1.25 1
406 022 |V7051400320 |C-RING, HOLE 32 1
406 023 |15602230085 [SEAL 1
406 024 |V5201006016 [PIN, PARALLEL/A 6X16 1
406 025 115602900063  [SPRING , C020 D=2.6 1 B
406 026 |14442180090 [BOOT, CHANGE LEVER 1
406 027 |V5901010180 |WIRE, STEEL 1.0X180 1
406 028 |V5901010070 |WIRE, STEEL 1.0X70 1
406 029 |14052810070  [GRIP(MAIN SHIFTER) M10 1
406 031 |14522912001 [LEVER COMP , SHAFT MAIN 1
406 034 |14522913101GB[LEVER COMP , BAR 16 1
406 035 |V2013608035 |[BOLT, HEX M8X35 1
406 036 |V5201010022 [PIN, PARALLEL/A 10X22 2
406 037 |V3042600080 [NUT, HEX/2 M8 1
406 038 |V3342600100 [NUT, HEX FINE/2 M10 1
406 039 |V4111600100 [WASHER, PLAIN M10 1
406 040 |V7201019008 [O-RING,P P8 2
406 041 |14522081550 [BOLT M10XP1.5 2
NOTE
95
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen GD\ % <] [> H Search ;q@ Print EXIT



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Mahindra+Tractor+10+Series+5010+Gear+Cab

Year / Month
FIG 411 SUB CHANGE LEVER P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
411 001 14522590021 [STAY, SHIFTER RANGE 1

411 002 |14522590052M |[FORK , SHIFTER M-LL 1

411 003 |14522590032M |FORK , SHIFTER H-L 1

411 004 |V6802000010 |[BALL, STEEL 2

411 005 |13022250030 [SPRING, SHIFTER D=1.4 2

411 006 |14052590120 |GUIDE , RANGE 1-3 1

411 /007 |V2173610020 |BOLT, HEX/S M10X20 2

411 008 |14522590011M [METAL SUB 1

411 010 |V2183608025 |[BOLT, HEX/SP M8X25 2

411 012 |V2013608030 |[BOLT, HEX M8X30 2

411 013 |15602230085  [SEAL 2

411 017 14522812001 [LEVER COMP , SHIFT SUB 1

411 018 |16007060020 [BOLT . DRAIN M8X12XP1.25 1

411 019 |V7051400320 |[C-RING, HOLE 32 1

411 020 |15602230085  [SEAL 1

411 021 |15602900063  [SPRING , C020 D=2.6 1

411 022 |V5201006016  [PIN, PARALLEL/A 6X16 1

411 023 115602800044 |BOOT 1

411024 |V5901010070 |WIRE, STEEL 1.0X70 1

411 025 |14052810100 [GRIP(RANGE SHIFTER) M10 1

411027 |V5901010180 [WIRE, STEEL 1.0X180 1

4111028 |14522913101GB|LEVER COMP , BAR 16 1

411 029 |V2013608035 |[BOLT, HEX M8X35 1

411 030 |V3042600080 [NUT, HEX/2 M8 1

411 032 |V3342600100 [NUT, HEX FINE/2 M10 1

411 033 |V4111600100 [WASHER, PLAIN M10 1

NOTE

105
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % <] [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 418 REAR DIFFERENTIAL GEARS | m
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
418 001 [14523040011M [HOUSING , AXLE L 1
418 002 [14523040021M [HOUSING , AXLER 1
418 003 |V2173610055 BOLT , HEX M10X55 12
418 006 |V2173610075 BOLT , HEX M10X75 12
418 007 |V4011600100 WASHER , SPRING M10 4
418 008 |V3043600100 NUT , HEX/2 M10 4
418 010 14523040030 GAUGE, OIL 1
418 013 14523070010 SHAFT , REAR WHEEL 2
418 015 14523070020 GEAR , HELICAL 54T 2
418 017 114153070020 COLLAR , 55X70X4 D=70 2
418 018 15643072001 SEAL ASSY , OIL 60X100X26 2
418 020 |V6321132011 BEARING , TAPER-ROLLER(32012XQ) 32011DJ 4
418 022 116603070010 NUT , M50 P1.5 2
418 023 |V7201124020 O-RING, P P20 1
NOTE

MUSA Website

Main Menu Index Full Screen

115

NBRNIEUR

H Search

;g Print EXIT



Year / Month | s=Fn
FIG 505 P1 .
FRONT GEAR CASE (1) -
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. | REPAIR| EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
505 1001 [16734340010M [CASE, FINAL DRIVE(A) 2
505 /002 |16704340020 |GEAR,BEVEL9 2
505 /003 |V6041106208 |BEARING , BALL/HL1 6208HL1 2
505 /004 |V5201012020 |PIN, PARALLEL/A 12X20 4
505 /005 |V2024614040 |BOLT, HEX FINE M14 10
505 /006 |V4011600140 |WASHER, SPRING M14 10
505 /007 |16704340030 |GEAR, BEVEL 16 2
505 /008 |V6001106207 |BEARING, BALL 6207 2
505 1025 16734350010 SHAFT , 528 1
505 1026 16734350020 SHAFT , 344 1
505 1030 |V7051400800 |C-RING, HOLE 80 2
505 031 |16704320030 COLLAR , 68X80X2 2
505 1036 |V7231020110 |O-RING,S S110 2
NOTE
129

MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> HSearch ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 603 CYLINDER P1
2011/01

5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
603 /001 {17995030010M [CYLINDER COMP 1
603|002 V7201124014 |[O-RING,P P14 1 B
603|003 (17995030030 [O-RING 2 B
603 /004 (17995030040 |RING 2 B
603|005 {17995030050M [PISTON, HYD 1 C
603|006 17995031000 |ROD ASSY, PISTON 1
603 |00601(17995030061M |.ROD, PISTON 1
603 00602(17995030070  |.BUSH 1
603|008 (V2024612050 |BOLT, HEX FINE M12X50 3
603|009 (V4011600120 [WASHER, SPRING M12 3
603 014 (V2173608016 [BOLT, HEX/S M8X16 1
603015 {17995031500 [PIN COMP, HYD 1
603|017 (15640040001 [VALVE, SUB FLOW CONTROL 1
603019 (V7201124022 |[.O-RING,P p22 1 B
603 020 (V7201124016 |[.O-RING,P P16 1 B
603|021 V3042600100 |.NUT, HEX/2 M10 1
603022 (V1112606040 [SCREW, C/R PAN M6X40 1
603|023 (V4011600060 [WASHER, SPRING M6 1
603 024 (15605070070 [KNOB, SLOW RETURN 1
603 025 (14525070130 [SHAFT.SLOW RETURN 1
NOTE

143
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 608 EXTERIOR HYD. VALVE P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB
KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
608 /001 (15177093100 LEVER SUB, AUX 1
608 [00101{14527092110 SHAFT 1
608 00102(\/7081400150 .E-RING 15 2
608 [00103(14527092251 .COLLER, SPACE 2
608 [00104(14527092120 .BUSH , NYLON/16X18X27 1
608 [00105/14527093301GB|.LEVER COMP , AUX/B 1
608 |007 [V2183608020 BOLT , HEX/SP M8X20 2
608 /009 (17995080091 SPRING, LOCK 2
608 |010 (14322420040 GRIP,B 1
608 |016 [17975163000 FILTER ASSY , LINE 1
608 |017 (16745080170 JOINT , LINK 1
608 /019 (16995152360 COUPLING , 1/12 PT1/2 2
608 024 |V4011600100 [WASHER, SPRING M10 2
608 |026 [V3043600100 NUT , HEX/2 M10 2
608 |069 [14527095200 ROD COMP,AUX/B 1
608 /089 (16735080891 BOLT, STUD 135 2
608 |093 (17995080201 UNION, 1/2 2
608 094 (12415080180 VALVE SUB , AUX EXTERIOR 2P 1
608 |095 [15535080970 .SPACE 1
608 096 (12415080950 VALVE , AUX EXTERIOR DETENT 1
608 097 |14525080971M [.COVER, EXTERIOR HYD 1
NOTE

MUSA Website

Main Menu

Index

Full Screen

1583

NBRNIEUR

H Search

;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 612 HITCH & 3-POINT LINK P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEY NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. | REPAIR| EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
612 001 |14055202003GB|BRACKET COMP , DRAWBAR 1

612 002 |V2013616035 |BOLT, HEX M16X35 2

612 003 |Vv4011600160 |WASHER, SPRING M16 4

612 004 |14055200010GB|BAR , DRAW 1

612 010 |V2013616035 |BOLT, HEX M16X35 3

612 011 |Vv4011600160 |WASHER, SPRING M16 5

612 012 |V2513416035 |BOLT, STUD/2 M16 4

612 013 |V3043600160 |NUT, HEX/2 4

612 014 |14055202200GB|BRACKET COMP , TOP LINK 1

612 017 |14055252000GB|BRACKET COMP, LH 3P 1

612 018 |14055252100GB|BRACKET COMP , RH 3P 1

612 019 |V2173612030 |BOLT, HEXI/S M16 8

612 022 |15685252204 |PIN COMP, LH 1

612 023 |15685252801 |PIN COMP , RH 1

612 024 |V2013614040 |BOLT, HEX M14X40 6

612 027 |Vv4011600140 |WASHER, SPRING M14 6

612 029 |15645220020 [PIN, 19X95 1

612 030 |14445140051 |PIN, 19 1

612 038 [16505245500GB|LINK ASSY, TOP LINK 1

612 |03801|16505245510  |.LINK COMP , RH TOP L 1

612 |03802|16505245520  |.LINK COMP , LH TOP L 1

612 03803/14885142300  |.TURNBUCKLE COMP 1

612 03804]|16505245530  |.NUT, HEX 1

612 044 |15645220011 [PIN, 19X86 1

612 045 |14445140051 |PIN, 19 1

612 047 [14215020020 |PIN, LINK 2

612 057 |14725200021 |[PIN, 22X82 1

612 059 [14215020020 |PIN, LINK 1

612 065 |V4011600140 |WASHER, SPRING M14 2

612 066 |V2013614035 |BOLT, HEX M14X35 2

612 068 |13605200012GB|COVER , SHIELD 1

612 069 |V2183608016 |BOLT , HEX/SP M8X16 4

612 080 |16505244501 |CHAIN ASSY , CHECK 2

612 081 |V4111600160 [WASHER, PLAIN 2

612 082 |V4011600160 |WASHER, SPRING 2

612 085 V3043600180 |NUT, HEX/2 2

612 086 |16736110030 [PIN, 12X48 2

612 088 |Vv5001930020 |PIN, SPLIT 2

612 089 |V2013610030 |BOLT, HEX 1

612 090 |[V3043600100 |NUT, HEX/2 1

NOTE

163
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen GD\ % <] [> H Search ;q@ Print EXIT



FIG 703

5010GEAR CAB

SIDE COVER

P1

Year / Month

2011/01

KEY NO.

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

SPEC.

QTY.

REPAIR

EFFECTIVE DATE

REMARKS

703

001

13246202100MR

COVER COMP, LH SIDE

703

002

13246203100MR

COVER COMP , RH SIDE

703

003

16506202040GB

NET , LOW LH SIDE

703

004

16506203040GB

NET , LOW RH SIDE

703

005

13246200100GB

NET 1, LOW LH SIDE

703

006

13246200200GB

NET 1, LOW RH SIDE

703

007

12411040060

INSULATOR

703

008

16506010200

INSULATOR , SIDE EDGE B

703

009

14726010100

INSULATOR , SIDE EDGE A

703

010

16506202030GB

NET , UPR LH SIDE

703

011

16506203030GB

NET , UPR RH SIDE

L AL R R N e N S SN

703

012

V4111600040

WASHER , PLAIN

w
N

703

013

/5502040093

RIVET , BLIND

w
N

703

014

16506010080GB

PLATE , ADJUSTER

703

015

16506013500GB

PLATE COMP, LH

703

016

16506013600GB

PLATE COMP , RH

703

017

V2193606016

BOLT , HEX/SPL

703

018

V2053606035

BOLT , HEX CIR

703

019

16506200070

BOLT , ADJUSTER

703

020

V2183608020

BOLT , HEX/SP

703

021

/3002600060

NUT , HEX/1

N BN R RN

NOTE

MUSA Website

Main Menu

Index

Full Screen

177

NBRNIEUR

H Search

;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
709 1048 (15817401130 |GROMMET , 13X17X02 1

709 1049 (14527042500 [NUT COMP , GLASS 1

709 1050 (V2193606012 |[BOLT, HEX/SPL M6X12 1

709 1051 (V1122608040 [SCREW, CIR FLAT M8X40 2

709 1052 (V4011600080 [WASHER, SPRING M8 2

709 1053 (V3412700080 [NUT ,CAP M8 2

709 1054 (V4111600080 (WASHER, PLAIN 2

709 1055 (14527041110  [PIN, HINGE DOOR D=8 2

709|056 V7082400070 |SNAP RING(E TYPE) 7 4

709 057 (14527301080 [DAMPER ASSY, SIDE/ DOOR 20KG 1

709 1058 (V4011600100 [WASHER, SPRING M10 1

709 1059 [14527062500GB [BRACKET COMP , DOOR LOCK 1

NOTE

187
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % q [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



MUSA Website

Main Menu

Index

Full Screen

NBRNIEUR

Year / Month
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEYNO.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. | REPAIR| EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
7141002 |14527062110GB|STAY , LH MIRROR 1

7141004 15186312000 [MIRROR ASSY 1

714 1006 |14527062310GB|STAY , RH MIRROR 1

7141008 |15186312000 [MIRROR ASSY 1

7141009 |V4111600100 |[WASHER, PLAIN M10 4

7141010 |V3013600100 |NUT, HEX/2 M10 2

714 1011 |V3402700100 [NUT, HEX CAP M10 2

7141012 |14326510210 |CAP,RUBBER 20 3

714 1014 |V4011600100 |WASHER, SPRING M10 2

714 1020 |14527023200 |BRADE&ARM ASSY, FR 1 C

714 102001]14527023210 ARM 1

714 102002]14527023220 .BRADE ASSY 1 B

7141023 |V4111600140 |WASHER, PLAIN M14 4

714 1024 112427060170GB[BRACKET, SMV 1

7141025 |V2183608025 |BOLT, HEX/SP M8X25 2

714 1026 |V4011600080 [WASHER, SPRING M8 2

7141027 |V3043600080 [NUT, HEX/2 M8 2

NOTE
197

H Search

;g Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 718 CABIN INTERIOR P2
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
718 /002 (14527075212 |COVER, RH/PILLAR T=25 1

718 003 (19157070050 |SWITCH ASSY,WIPER/LAMP 1

718 004 (17687018500 |LIGHT ASSY, CIGAR 1

718 /005 (17686040030 |RIVET SET SV302 6

718 /007 (14527075112 |COVER, LH /PILLAR T=25 1

718 008 (14527020630 |HANGER 1

718 009 |V1112604012 |SCREW, C/R PAN M4X12 2

718 010 V4111600040 |WASHER, PLAIN M4 2

718 011 V3012600040 |NUT, HEX/2 M4 2

718 /012 (17686040030 |RIVET SET SV302 6

718 1015 (14527071151 |MAT,SEAT 1

718 1016 (12426695500 |TANK ASSY, IMOTOR 1

718 017 [V2193606016 |BOLT, HEX/SPL M6X16 2

718 018 [12427062101GB|BRACKET , WASHER TANK 1

718 /055 (14527071350 |HOOK,LINK/TOP 1

718 056 |V4111600050 |WASHER, PLAIN M5 1

718 057 [V5001920020 |PIN, SPLIT 2X20 1

718 060 [16606510210 |CAP, RUBBER 30 2

718 061 (16606070031 |CAP,9 2

718 062 (14256210040 |CLAMP, HARNESS 2

718 063 V2123606016 |BOLT, HEX/SP M6X16 2

718|064 (14046210300 |GROMMET 1

NOTE

207
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % <] [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



Year / Month
FIG 805 ELECTRIC SYSTEM(2) P1
2011/01
5010GEAR CAB

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY. REPAIR | EFFECTIVE DATE REMARKS
805|002 (12426683100 [HARNESS, REAR 1

805|003 (14527024903 [HARNESS ,CABIN 1

805|005 (13424020060 [BAND, 250 5

805|006 (13764020030 [BAND, 140 5

805|019 (14526562000 [LAMP ASSY, COMBINATION 2

805 |01901(17686562010  |.BULB, 12V 10W 12V 10W 2

805 |01902(17686562020  |.BULB, 12V 21W 12V 21W 2

805 /020 [V4111600050 [WASHER, PLAIN M5 4

805|021 [V4011600050 [WASHER, SPRING M5 4

805|022 (V3402700050 |NUT, CAP M5 4

805|033 (14527072300 |ANTENNA ASSY 1

805 |03301(14527072310  [.ANTENNA 1

805 |03302(1907004020 |.SCREW , TAPPING M4Xx20 2

805|036 (14527025500 [SPEAKER SET 2

805|037 (14527073120 [SPRING NUT, SCREW M4 8

805|038 (16997024500 [ROOM LAMP ASSY 1

805|039 (17687025300 |CLIP, CABLE 1

805|040 (14527082230 [CABLE ASSY , WATER VALVE 1

805|041 (14527082220 |[CONTROLLER ASSY, AIR CON 1

805|042 (V1112605012 [SCREW, C/R PAN M5X12 4

805|043 (17817024802 |CD PLAYER ASSY 1

805|044 (16997013020 |WASHER , EVAPORATOR COVER 2

805|045 (V1222605016 [SCREW, C/IR PAN/SP M5X16 2

805|046 (16997028201 |[SOCKET ASSY , TRAILER 1

805|047 (V1112605030 [SCREW, C/R PAN M5X30 3

805|050 (14527062600 |MOTOR ASSY, FR/ WIPER 1

805|051 (V2193606020 [BOLT, HEX/SPL 1

NOTE

221
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen CK % <] [> H Search ;@ Print EXIT



KEY NO PART NO KEY NO PART NO KEY NO PART NO
108 3 E6303-A0071 101 1 E6850-A0014
102 | 11 E6305-36422 105 11 E6850-A0061
113 4 E6305-54221 103 2 E6853-03112
113 5 E6305-54281 103 1 E6853-A0302
113 6 E6305-54421 113 7 E6858-57151
111 12 E6305-65562 110 5 E6865-04611
113 2 E6305-92021 110 1 E6865-25011
113 E6305-96652 110 2 E6865-25111
118 1 E6306-64012 102 12 E7310-36431
118 | 14 E6306-74282 117 | 14 T4340-38751
119 9 E6311-12371 111 9 T4815-67371
115 18 E6313-56421

119 5 E6314-12313

106 5 E6403-13361

103 8 E6500-03142

109 @ 22 E6500-24112

101 @ 18 E6500-35012

109 | 23 E6500-35632

101 21 E6500-35661

112 | 24 E6500-42412

107 | 11 E6510-05511

107 E6510-05552

119 E6510-05552

107 E6510-14503

107 E6510-14512

107 \ 10 E6510-14521

107 E6510-14532

107 | 7 E6510-14561

107 E6510-14671

107 | 13 E6510-15111

106 | 17 E6510-91501

112 | 18 E6513-52111

119 6 E6520-12352

109 E6720-21312

112 1 E6800-16171

117 | 15 E6810-16161

109 | 14 E6810-23013

109 | 15 E6810-23113

104 @ 11 E6810-32292

104 | 33 E6810-32451

101 2 E6850-01116

103 | 12 E6850-03311

105 4 E6850-04814

105 5 E6850-04822

103 7 E6850-13561

103 6 E6850-13581

102 7 E6850-32112

103 | 11 E685-03451

114 12 E6850-57311

114 17 E6850-60012

239
MUSA Website Main Menu Index Full Screen GD\ % <] [> H Search “f‘f; Print

EXIT



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Mahindra+Tractor+10+Series+5010+Gear+Cab

